Butte Bowling Association

2012-13 Adult End of Season Averages

Name

Abraham, William D
Ahern, Jack B
Allen, Stephen J
Allen, Thomas R
Anderson, Bryan H
Andrade, Virginia F
Andrews, Dave
Arvila, Lorraine A
Atchison, Dolores
Barbe, Linda
Barger, Robert W
Barnes, Jack E
Baze, Ken A
Beckman, Pat S
Belanger, Evelyn 1
Bentley, Don R
Bentley, Robert D
Berryman, Charlene
Billington, April M
Billteen, Tom A
Black, Brenda L
Black, Deborah L
Blom, Jackie M
Bodenberger, Erik M
Boggs, Leland J
Bond, Sharon L
Bosch, Ryley O
Boston, Ashley N
Boston, Lisa J
Boucher, Brian E
Bowin, Dory D
Bragg, Larry R
Bragg, Nicholas
Bragg, Pamela J
Brasier, Jean R
Breen, Tom
Brennan, Leona M
Bridges, Gar W
Briggs, Casey F
Brockman, Cathie H
Brodersen, John A
Bruno, Kathy E
Brusati, Joe J
Brusati, Nancy A
Brush, Ray W
Buck, Bob M
Budd, Pauline
Buehler, Brenda M
Bunney, James D
Burch, Derek A
Burger, Maryanne
Burkhart, Tom
Burns, Craig W
Burns, Joe J
Butori, April L
Butori, Autumn C

Avg

185
202
197
208
191
137
171
134
133
142
133
161
154
133
138
173
142
150
159
130
192
179
162
196
176
113
213
114
126
152
124
120
190
137
150
105
138
162
178
138
224
167
133
129
165
189
130
128
152
188
125
200
179
154
125
212

Games

82
66
84
48
24
90
72
81
87
69
78
36
24
75
84
78
39
96
66
60
84
57
&3
90
60
36
99
78
81
93
45
93
93
93
84
54
93
24
30
81
57
90
90
72
84
66
81
42
48
57
84
75
69
36
84
78



Butori, Francis J, Sr
Butori, Franky J
Carroll, Lily R
Carter, LeAnn V
Carver, Arlene J
Carver, Kenneth A
Carver, Kody

Celli, Bruno J
Chandler, June C
Chase, Phillip E
Chase, Zoe A
Chavis, Aaron A
Chopp, Nancy R
Church, Debbie L
Cislo, Jean M

Clark, Brandon J
Clark, Brenda L
Clark, Gary J
Clayton, Bev A
Cleavenger, Ed
Coldiron, Brian L
Coldiron, Joy M
Colton, Mary E
Combo, Dorothy I
Comer, Les
Connors, Linda L
Contway, Karyle A
Contway, Toke
Contway, Wayne H
Cormier, Cindy S
Cowin, Naomi
Cunningham, Chera W
Cunningham, Christine L
Cunningham, Cody P
Cunningham, Sharon A
Cupp, Mike T
Cupp, Mollie E
Cupp, Tina M
Curran, Mike J
Dahlman, Jack
Dahlman, Vonnie
Daley, Robert J
Danielson, Cody M
Davis, Kathy E
Davis, Larry

Dixon, Mike
Dodge, Jack L
Dodge, Judy L
Doherty, Mickey J
Doherty, Rachel
Donohue, Janie
Doyle, Christopher M
Duffey, Chrystal L
Duffy, Robert W
Dunlap, Jorja J
Durnford, Patricia A
Edelen, Lee G
Edelen, Todd P
Ellingson, Eric J
England, Daniel L
Engle, Tammie
Erickson, Taffy J
Erwin, Char A
Evangeline, Dimitri (Dan) D

159
182
107
158
128
180
136
182
148
167
144
172
168
146
114
101
106
121
102
189
191
166
173
134
181
144
161
170
174
110
117
113
118
146
140
178
136
152
176
181
161
145
182
186
173
212
164
135
206
167
106
210
149
181
128
134
206
242
186
166
128
141
152
201

88
&9
48
51
84
60
45
66
90
57
48
90
75
90
78
51
48
42
72
84
84
26
48
69
36
21
48
84
78
45
96
90
66
96
96
51
72
51
75
54
45
93
30
99
54
51
24
78
45
72
27
96
45
72
92
84
72
24
48
72
90
69
87
99



Evangeline, Valerie L
Evans, Lynda K
Evans, Maureen K
Fayram, Suzanne E
Fellows, Jamey T
Fisher, Sandra L
Flamand, John D
Fortune, Kim K
Fortune, Shana L
Garcia, Phyllis J
Garcia, Steve C
Gavigan, Helen
Gavigan, Terry J
Gelling, Kira D
Gelling, Nathan R
Gerbich, Mary Ann
Gibson, Joe

Greb, Eileen A
Gribben, Michael F
Groce, John

Gross, Joe G

Gross, KaylaM
Gross, Tim J

Grout, Dana L
Grundhauser, Dan J
Grundhauser, Ray S

Grundhauser, Richard (Dick) F

Gulbro, Becky L
Gustafson, Sharon A
Gustavsen, Judy K
Hackman, Mary A
Hall, Diann

Hall, John H

Hall, Mark H

Hall, Robert J
Hall, Veronica L
Hall, Vickie L
Hammar, Linda J
Hancock, David J
Haney, Marianne
Haney, Ralph R
Hanni, Dan J
Hareland, Greg J
Harrington, Sandra L
Harvey, Bill C
Harvey, Frances M
Harvey, Philip
Haugen, Alvin N
Hayden, Jenny R
Head, Marlene E
Hedval, Dale R
Hendrickson, Greg
Hendrickson, Walt
Hoagland, Brian E
Hoagland, Chris A
Hoagland, Glenn L
Hoagland, Tracy J
Hocking, Jack
Hocking, Michael E
Hodges, Mark
Hogart, Bill P
Hogart, Marci
Hohler, Steve
Honer, Steven P

177
138
120
141
195
159
101
169
192
126
198
153
140
201
225
71
152
117
164
143
180
117
189
122
214
206
185
132
132
161
96
180
212
188
129
153
176
121
205
127
126
185
184
133
174
153
169
169
139
133
196
113
167
113
137
172
102
215
170
232
134
130
153
188

42
57
45
93
66
30
42
63
96
54
66
30
36
99
67
93
57
63
90
81
75
90
87
69
78
30
90
57
63
90
51
36
99
57
57
33
48
99
66
84
87
69
63
57
90
95
92
75
51
75
93
45
72
87
60
39
36
90
87
27
48
60
91
24



Hopkins, Deb L
Howery, Jackie
Hughes, Connie D
Hulverson, Margie T
Ingersoll, Brenda L.
Ingram, Carol A
Jacobs, Gary W, Jr
James, Arthur H
James, Rodney A
Jenness, Mark R
Johns, Dale
Johnson, Bets
Johnson, Eva M
Johnson, Evelyn A
Johnson, Jerry D
Johnson, Kendra K
Johnson, Mike A
Johnson, Paul F
Johnson, Rick T
Johnston, Linda
Jones, Anita
Jovick, Frank W
Kaldor, Bobbi M
Keller, Bill J
Keller, Melissa D
Kichline, Ron G
Kiefer, Chuck
Kiefer, Joyce J
King, Stephen
Kingston, Bill J
Kingston, Vern P
Kingston, Vern, Jr
Kinman, Teri L
Kipp, Dan

Kipp, Terri L
Kippen, Nancy L.
Kirkpatrick, Karen L
Kiss, June V
Klapan, Ken
Klapan, Kurt A
Klosterman, Debbie
Knight, Kyla
Knight, Ron J
Knutson, Crystal M
Knutzen, Darla L
Knutzen, Dwayne L
Kocher, Scot T
Krankowski, Mike A
Krause, Suze
Kremer, Kurt M
Kriewald, Rochelle
Krzan, Jody M
Kump, Gary E
Kump, Joe A
Kump, Joseph, Jr
Lacey, Pat

Larson, Steve E
Larusso, Cookie
Larusso, Steve L
Lawrence, Brent J
Lazzari, Bernie J
Lean, Coby J

Lean, Colleen O
Lean, Cory

138
147
144
150
120
145
193
135
146
174
171
137
122
184
197
120
121
173
192
124
126
175
137
221
145
147
201
166
172
202
172
192
140
171
186
121
123
126
204
211
132
148
194
158
168
185
138
194
127
204
162
138
167
203
200
146
176
148
173
174
143
191
104
171

42
78
23
75
24
63
93
24
87
42
63
36
84
66
78
45
66
90
84
42
81
84
87
87
99
57
99
48
96
45
57
51
81
99
99
69
72
72
78
84
72
69
78
66
96
90
87
76
87
69
69
63
66
69
45
42
57
99
93
93
72
75
42
72



Lee, LeRoy

Lehti, Stephanie M
Leon, Sean A
Levengood, Leo J
Loggins, Leann M
Lombardi, Bonnie E
Lubick, Cheryl L
Lubick, Mark A
Lundborg, Bonnie L
Magnuson, Lloyd, Jr
Mahoney, Mary Jo
Mahoney, Toni M
Maloughney, James J
Maloughney, John W
Maloughney, Pat F
Manning, James J
Manning, Katie
Manning, Philip J
Manning, Shawna J
Marcantelli, Robert N
Marchie, Wayne A
Markovich, Peggy D
Marshall, Raymond J
Martinich, Dave W
Martinich, Debbie
Martinich, Denton J
Martinich, Joe M
Martinich, Mike
Masters, Suzanne L
Matteson, Lola A
Matteson, Maggie M
Mavis, Wesley M
McBride, Bill
McBride, Mary E
McCleery, William G
McElroy, Daniel L
McElroy, Jon A
McGinnis, Dave J
McGinnis, Debbie K
McGinnis, Ruth E
McGivern, Carole A
McGivern, Mike M
McKenzie, Jim A
McLaughlin, Judie M
McLean, Don
McMaster, Jon R
McMeekin, June
Meagor, Keith W
Medina, Chris T
Medina, Kayla M
Medina, Shaun M
Meeks, Lashaia C
Meier, Carl (Bud) W
Meier, Cheri L
Merrick, Joan L
Merzlak, Don W
Midtlyng, Neil T
Mischkot, Anna
Moe, Kellsey L.
Morrow, Maxine L
Mortensen, Patrick R
Mrkich, Lois
Mueller, David
Mulcahy, Amanda

190
147
149
211
139
126
149
172
131
171
144
134
158
214
168
183
99
128
158
156
173
154
158
217
186
210
228
221
143
148
138
146
160
99
169
190
166
200
150
111
168
153
201
134
155
168
120
212
192
180
193
114
161
135
159
194
158
133
117
125
190
111
173
201

90
93
90
78
81
96
71
81
72
93
42
39
87
66
51
60
48
96
57
113
39
51
87
63

84
78
60
48
93
39

72
96
81
63
81

93
72
21
29
78
21
93

57
90

87
42
84
72
81
75
84
66
90
87

85
42
48



Mulcahy, Jim M
Mulcahy, Scott M
Murphy, Edwin J
Murphy, Joan G
Murphy, Meg A
Nelsen, Jeffery C
Nelsen, Julie A
Nelson, Dennis W
Nicholls, Karen A
Norine, Robert
Norton, Matt J
O'Connell, Brandon D
O'Connell, Daniel M
Ogan, Heidi M
O'Neill, Cathy M
Oren, Jeff A
Orizotti, Denise
O'Rourke, Pat M, Sr
O'Rourke, Patrick J, Jr
O'Rourke, Tammy S
Osier, Dolores F
Ostle, Nancy A
Paddock, JoAnn
Paffhausen, Patty R
Para, Adam

Parrett, Walter T
Parvinen, BG
Pedersen, Lisa A
Pederson, Amanda K
Pederson, Byron Pete
Perino, Roberta J
Petersen, Bonnie
Petersen, Richard A
Peterson, Kevin J
Peterson, Margaret J
Petritz, Larry P
Pewitt, Charles A
Phillips, Karen K
Phyfield, Rose M
Piazzola, Chuck
Piazzola, Frank H
Piazzola, Katie M
Piazzola, Marlene H
Piazzola, Michael J
Plum, Lyndsy M
Pochervina, Mike L
Powers, Richard J
Pressler, Lucas
Preston, Ashleigh L
Quilici, Georgia A
Rabson, Colleen J
Radoman, Roberta
Rautio, Whitley D
Rawson, Eva
Raymond, Heather E
Reap, Margie R
Reed, Kevin

Reed, Kimberly R
Reed, Michael R
Reed, Mike
Reighard, Ronald J
Reynolds, Ben F
Reynolds, John
Reynolds, Shirley J

201
188
204
154
157
155
106
134
119
138
174
203
193
124
108
185
177
198
219
195
121
120
143
157
171
167
131
143
121
147
156
111
156
195
150
154
143
165
166
186
199
157
124
180
171
180
164
182
198
129
143
145
77
168
70
135
190
189
205
173
156
134
194
149

93
86
63
66
66
81
96
51
87
72
36
81
75
58
87
78
87
48
69
72
81
48
75
81
41
34
24
66
75
69
81
78
76
63
72
30
84
36
75
24
99
78
75
60
75
27
81
78
81
45
81
54
25
54
87
90
39
24
115
66
93
90
81
78



Rich, Galen
Richards, Jessica A
Richards, Joan B
Richards, Sue A
Richards, Vi
Richter, Ann L
Richter, Rudy

Ries, John

Riley, Mary Jo
Rivers, John J
Robbins, Brian
Robinson, Bill F
Robinson, Brandon
Robinson, Joshua E
Robinson, Phyllis F
Robinson, Rebecca L
Roderick, Wayne R
Rodrigues, Vince V
Rogers, Linda L
Ruby, Susanna J
Russell, Kay F
Rustad, Lynn (Ken) K
Ruttenbur, Erna M
Ryan, Maria J
Sanders, Robert "Bo" L
Sant, Harold T
Sant, Richelle
Scholler, Axel G
Scholler, Emy M
Schrapps, Mike E
Schulte, Mike R
Schwartzmiller, Beth T
Schwartzmiller, Nathan J
Scott, Neal J
Sedaris, Sandy J
Shaffer, Brenda E
Shaffer, Harry R
Shaffer, Linda R
Shaffer, Raylene R
Shannon, Bob D
Shaw, Garland
Shaw, Raye

Shaw, Robert V
Shea, Mary Ellen C
Shea, Shirley M
Shutey, Tammy S
Skocilich, Valerie L
Smelich, Phyl J
Snow, Kevin M
Sorensen, Mike
Sparks, Sara A
Sprunger, Kay E
Stamp, Susan M
Stewart, John D
Stiles, Wayne E
Stormwind, Elaine M
Studeny, Rona J
Sullivan, Bernard J
Sullivan, Kelly
Sullivan, Sherry L.
Talbott, Colleen L
Tallon, Lisa
Tarkalson, Gary D
Tarkalson, Linda L

164
123
114
134
132
130
156
163
112
174
194
189
182
179
138
122
142
190
122
197
111
165
111
161
168
137
145
149
132
177
189
94
167
155
124
210
217
180
189
158
176
165
208
116
167
126
121
166
107
114
126
111
138
170
198
110
101
201
189
180
131
147
166
140

63
43
60
90
78
93
91
51
78
48
27
24
33
21
87
24
30
51
90
60
93
60
96
90
39
57
57
87
96
81
66
24
21
30
36
90
66
51
38
66
36
87
84
87
66
78
51
87
45
78
87
90
90
54
90
69
54
21
78
80
69
48
57
36



Tate, Lil

Taylor, Bob C
Taylor, Carrie A
Taylor, Chandel W
Taylor, Jeff T
Taylor, Jim M
Taylor, Nick R
Thiessen, Michele L
Thomas, Fred G
Toshoff, Robert
Tregidga, Everett L
Tripp, Kalee D
Tripp, Laurie L
Troglia, John J, Sr
Tutty, Kay M
Tutty, Tim J
Vigurs, Kathy A
Vook, Cindy A
Voss, Joanne G
Walker, Eileen M
Wall, Jim

Walsh, John P
Walsh, Julie A
Watkins, James A
Watmough, Ryan D
Watmough, Vicki L
Webber, Stacy L
Webber, Yvonne A
Wedlake, Joseph E
Welsh, Jordan
West, Kyle W
West, Robert R
Whalen, Gladys
White, Norma
Wilkins, Brian J
Wilkinson, Elaine M
Williamson, Linda K
Winnick, Linda M
Wolstein, Greg
Woodring, Alice K
Woods, Keith J
Woodward, Shannon A
Woodward, Tony
Woolverton, Cory R
Wriston, Nita M
Yates, Kenneth
Yates, Sherry A
Zahler, Eric N
Zahn, Dan

Zimpel, Christy L
Zimpel, Debbie A
Zimpel, Ed, IIT
Zimpel, Edwin J

156
170
137
106
169
161
203
157
187
136
151
193
189
173
114
196
169
156
149
117
181
179
131
186
179
145
136
143
114
205
211
184
106
133
176
165
130
126
170
143
181
171
204
151
118
169
145
183
164
158
171
177
180

90
95
92
72
71
75
90
78
69
69
27
48
60
84
75
72
87
72
81
48
54
84
77
84
24
51
48
75
66
44
90
27
78
87
84
81
21
54
75
57
65
87
118
93
93
99
90
42
48
21
72
84
33



